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Date Reported

L24039040

L24039041

L24039042

L24039043

L24039044

L24039045

L24039046

L24039047

L24039048

L24039049

L24039050

L24039051

L24039052

L24039053

L24039054

L24039055

L24039056

L24039057

L24039059

7/22/2024 6:07:29AM

4XX LINCOLN ST
7/22/2024 6:13:56AM

25XX IOWA ST
7/22/2024 6:15:55AM

19XX HASKELL AVE
7/22/2024 6:19:14AM

8XX NEW JERSEY ST
7/22/2024 7:25:41AM

51XX OVERLAND DR
7/22/2024 7:04:47TAM

ADDRESS REDACTED
7/22/2024 7:45:42AM

ADDRESS REDACTED
7/22/2024 8:14:38AM

ADDRESS NOT VALIDATED

7/22/2024 8:54:33AM

16XX W 31ST ST
7/22/2024 8:17:53AM

16XX POWERS ST
7/22/2024 9:01:53AM

9XX W 23RD ST
7/22/2024 9:07:15AM

16XX ST ANDREWS DR
7/22/2024 9:18:39AM

X RIVERFRONT PLZ
7/22/2024 9:26:17AM

ADDRESS NOT VALIDATED

7/22/2024 9:48:53AM

5XX ELDRIDGE ST
7/22/2024 10:05:41AM

48XX BOB BILLINGS PKWY

7/22/2024 10:16:53AM

CITY AT LARGE
7/22/2024 10:27:54AM

ADDRESS REDACTED
7/22/2024 10:33:25AM

ADDRESS REDACTED

Lawrence Police Department

24 Hours of Calls
7/22/2024 06:00 - 7/23/2024 06:00

Nature
OPEN DOOR

AUTO ACCIDENT INJURY

TRESPASSING IN PROGRESS

SUICIDE THREAT

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE IN PROGRESS
SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER
PARKING VIOLATION

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAINING

WANTED PERSON

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSPECTION
REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER
REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

THEFT REPORT

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE JUST OCCURED

CHILD WELFARE CHECK

Report
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Incident #

Date Reported

L24039060

L24039061

L24039062

L24039064

L24039065

L24039066

L24039067

L24039068

L24039069

L24039070

L24039071

L24039072

L24039073

L24039074

L24039075

L24039076

L24039077

L24039078

L24039079

L24039080

L24039081

L24039082

L24039083

7/22/2024 10:36:14AM

17XX NEW HAMPSHIRE ST

7/22/2024 10:47:28AM

6XX MASSACHUSETTS ST

7/22/2024 10:48:47AM

ADDRESS NOT VALIDATED

7/22/2024 10:53:27AM

21XX CAROLINA ST
7/22/2024 10:43:51AM

Nature
DEATH INVESTIGATION

BUILDING/RESIDENCE CHECK

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSPECTION

DISTURBANCE WITH WEAPONS

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

14XX ANTHONY MICHAEL DR

7/22/2024 10:54:33AM

3XX MAINE ST
7/22/2024 11:20:00AM

8XX KENTUCKY ST
7/22/2024 11:22:43AM

6XX MICHIGAN ST
7/22/2024 11:31:51AM

20XX STRATFORD RD
7/22/2024 11:32:18AM

ADDRESS REDACTED
7/22/2024 11:38:57AM

ADDRESS NOT VALIDATED

7/22/2024 10:52:38AM

TIXX W 27TH TER
7/22/2024 11:50:31AM

7XX VERMONT ST
7/22/2024 12:18:23PM

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

ANIMAL-INVESTIGATION

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSPECTION

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE IN PROGRESS

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSPECTION

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

BATTERY JUST OCCURRED

MOTORIST ASSIST

BOB BILLINGS PKWY & IOWA ST

7/22/2024 12:39:40PM

27TXX RIDGE CT
7/22/2024 12:40:56PM

1IXX E 11TH ST
7/22/2024 12:46:20PM

9XX W 23RD ST
7/22/2024 10:57:08AM

3XX MAINE ST
7/22/2024 1:04:15PM

48XX BOB BILLINGS PKWY

7/22/2024 1:09:05PM

7XX RANDALL RD
7/22/2024 1:13:40PM

18XX MASSACHUSETTS ST

7/22/2024 1:22:36PM

9XX JOSEPH DR
7/22/2024 1:50:27PM

3XX SHANNON CT

ADULT WELFARE CHECK

LAW ENFORCEMENT COURT

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

FOUND PROPERTY

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

PARKING VIOLATION

ALARM-INTRUSION

PARKING VIOLATION

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER
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Incident #

Date Reported

L24039084

L24039085

L24039086

L24039087

L24039088

L24039089

L24039090

L24039091

L24039092

L24039093

L24039094

L24039095

L24039096

L24039097

L24039098

L24039099

L24039100

L24039101

L24039102

L24039103

L24039104

L24039105

L24039106

7/22/2024 1:59:46PM

7XX MASSACHUSETTS ST

7/22/2024 1:54:53PM

26XX'W 24TH TER
7/22/2024 2:10:30PM

50XX CLINTON PKWY
7/22/2024 2:20:38PM

ADDRESS NOT VALIDATED

7/22/2024 2:25:52PM

48XX BOB BILLINGS PKWY

7/22/2024 2:25:56PM

32XX ATCHISON AVE
7/22/2024 2:38:36PM

13XX MISSISSIPPI ST
7/22/2024 2:36:23PM

13XX E 902 RD
7/22/2024 2:45:13PM

25XX CRESTLINE PL
7/22/2024 2:53:08PM

18XX LOUISIANA ST
7/22/2024 3:00:04PM

1IXX E 11TH ST
7/22/2024 3:01:00PM

Nature
REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

FIRE EMERGENCY

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSPECTION

LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAINING

THEFT REPORT

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

ANIMAL-CAUGHT

ANIMAL-CAUGHT

MOTORIST ASSIST

LAW ENFORCEMENT COURT

AUTO ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

E 17TH ST & MASSACHUSETTS ST

7/22/2024 2:39:45PM

22XX RIVIERA DR
7/22/2024 3:01:28PM

5XX CALIFORNIA ST
7/22/2024 3:22:30PM

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

THEFT REPORT

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

GEORGE WILLIAMS WAY & MERCATO DR

7/22/2024 3:22:57PM

13XX N 3RD ST
7/22/2024 3:27:28PM

11XX HASKELL AVE
7/22/2024 3:41:32PM

32XX ATCHISON AVE
7/22/2024 3:53:41PM

51XX OVERLAND DR
7/22/2024 4:06:33PM

18XX MAINE ST
7/22/2024 4:23:04PM

19XX E 19TH ST
7/22/2024 4:28:15PM

1XE9TH ST
7/22/2024 4:33:07PM

9XX IOWA ST

DRUNK/RECKLESS DRIVER

MEDICAL

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

CRIMINAL DAMAGE/VANDALISM

BATTERY REPORT

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

THEFT JUST OCCURED

Report
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Incident #

Date Reported

L24039107

L24039108

L24039109

L24039110

L24039111

L24039112

L24039113

L24039114

L24039115

L24039116

L24039117

L24039118

L24039119

L24039120

L24039121

L24039122

L24039123

L24039124

L24039125

L24039126

L24039127

L24039128

L24039129

7/22/2024 4:35:26PM

25XX CROSSGATE DR
7/22/2024 4:38:42PM

TIXX'W4TH ST
7/22/2024 4:33:32PM

39XX MONTEREY PL
7/22/2024 4:41:53PM

8XX W 22ND ST
7/22/2024 4:55:48PM

24XX W 25TH ST
7/22/2024 4:43:39PM

9XX NEW HAMPSHIRE ST

7/22/2024 5:06:52PM

18XX INDIANA ST
7/22/2024 5:08:51PM

W 6TH ST & KASOLD DR

7/22/2024 5:07:12PM

37XX TRAILRD
7/22/2024 3:43:58PM

W 4TH ST & MISSISSIPPI ST

7/22/2024 5:18:38PM

32XX IOWA ST
7/22/2024 4:31:35PM

17XX TENNESSEE ST
7/22/2024 5:33:54PM

5XX KASOLD DR
7/22/2024 5:36:02PM

Nature
ADULT WELFARE CHECK

911 HANG UP

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

ANIMAL WELFARE CHECK

NUISANCE COMPLAINT

UNKNOWN EMERGENCY

AUTO ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

MEDICAL

PARKING VIOLATION

AUTO ACCIDENT LEAVING THE SCENE

PARKING VIOLATION

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

BOB BILLINGS PKWY & IOWA ST

7/22/2024 5:44:12PM

11XX TENNESSEE ST
7/22/2024 5:45:47PM

33XX MESA WAY
7/22/2024 5:47:03PM

5XX'W 9TH ST
7/22/2024 5:42:40PM

5XX STONERIDGE DR
7/22/2024 5:57:37PM

32XX IOWA ST
7/22/2024 6:14:44PM

12XX NEW YORK ST
7/22/2024 6:16:06PM

6XX LOCUST ST
7/22/2024 6:19:16PM

X RIVERFRONT PLZ
7/22/2024 6:20:27PM

7XX LOCUST ST

ADULT WELFARE CHECK

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

THEFT REPORT

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

PARKING VIOLATION

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

PARKING VIOLATION

Report
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Incident #

Date Reported

L24039130

L24039131

L24039132

L24039133

L24039134

L24039135

L24039136

L24039137

L24039138

L24039139

L24039140

L24039141

L24039142

L24039143

L24039144

L24039145

L24039146

L24039147

L24039148

L24039149

L24039150

L24039151

L24039152

7/22/2024 6:26:06PM

25XX HASKELL AVE
7/22/2024 6:23:35PM

25XX MORNINGSIDE DR

7/22/2024 6:29:39PM

33XX'W 8TH ST
7/22/2024 6:39:24PM

16XX HASKELL AVE
7/22/2024 6:42:18PM

2XX' NORTH ST
7/22/2024 6:52:00PM

30XX LAWRENCE AVE
7/22/2024 6:41:29PM

5XX STONERIDGE DR
7/22/2024 6:55:19PM

21XX BOB BILLINGS PKWY

7/22/2024 6:58:17PM

33XX PETERSON RD
7/22/2024 6:58:38PM

32XX MICHIGAN ST
7/22/2024 5:36:08PM

23XX HAWTHORN DR
7/22/2024 7:07:13PM

32XX'W 6TH ST
7/22/2024 6:57:56PM

5XX ELDRIDGE ST
7/22/2024 7:18:19PM

Nature
BUILDING/RESIDENCE CHECK

THREAT - CRIMINAL

THREAT - CRIMINAL

THEFT REPORT

LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAINING

TRAFFIC STOP

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

MOTORIST ASSIST

THEFT REPORT

ADULT WELFARE CHECK

PARKING VIOLATION

ALARM-HOLD UP

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

MOTORIST ASSIST

IOWA ST & STATE HIGHWAY 10

7/22/2024 7:18:41PM

3XX MISSOURI ST
7/22/2024 7:25:29PM

51XX OVERLAND DR
7/22/2024 7:32:03PM

24XX BROOKSIDE DR
7/22/2024 7:37:34PM

34XX BOB BILLINGS PKWY

7/22/2024 7:50:51PM

RUNAWAY

TRAFFIC STOP

DISTURBANCE WITH WEAPONS

TRAFFIC STOP

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

E 17TH ST & MASSACHUSETTS ST

7/22/2024 7:52:35PM

29XX FOUR WHEEL DR

7/22/2024 7:59:31PM

ALARM-INTRUSION

INVESTIGATE VEHICLE

E 19TH ST & LEARNARD AVE

7/22/2024 8:02:33PM

OXX E 19TH ST
7/22/2024 8:03:00PM

21XX'W 26TH ST

WARRANT SERVICE

DISTURBANCE WITH WEAPONS

Report
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Incident #

Date Reported

L24039153

L24039154

L24039155

L24039156

L24039157

L24039158

L24039159

L24039160

L24039161

L24039163

L24039164

L24039165

L24039166

L24039167

L24039168

L24039169

L24039170

L24039171

L24039172

L24039173

L24039174

L24039175

L24039176

7/22/2024 8:08:19PM

31XX IOWA ST
7/22/2024 8:10:48PM

8XX RHODE ISLAND ST

7/22/2024 8:16:25PM

17XX MASSACHUSETTS ST

7/22/2024 8:30:35PM

Nature
REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

PARKING VIOLATION

THEFT IN PROGRESS

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

14XX ANTHONY MICHAEL DR

7/22/2024 8:33:54PM

3XX MISSOURI ST
7/22/2024 8:39:30PM

ADDRESS REDACTED
7/22/2024 8:41:08PM

8XX MASSACHUSETTS ST

7/22/2024 8:46:18PM

46XX W 6TH ST
7/22/2024 9:03:59PM

46XX ROYAL BIRKDALE CT

7/22/2024 9:15:45PM

6XX W 23RD ST
7/22/2024 9:23:37PM

7XX GRANT ST
7/22/2024 9:27:56PM

ADDRESS REDACTED
7/22/2024 9:09:08PM

54XX ROCK CHALK DR
7/22/2024 9:40:04PM

17XX' W 28TH ST
7/22/2024 9:51:53PM

30XX W 6TH ST
7/22/2024 9:59:06PM

ADDRESS REDACTED
7/22/2024 10:06:50PM

9XX W 23RD ST
7/22/2024 10:18:29PM

4XX LINCOLN ST
7/22/2024 10:24:40PM

40XX W 6TH ST
7/22/2024 10:44:51PM

7XX W 23RD ST
7/22/2024 10:47:34PM

24XX ALABAMA ST
7/22/2024 10:45:35PM

2XX N MICHIGAN ST
7/22/2024 10:49:46PM

41XX W 24TH PL

RUNAWAY

CHILD OUT OF CONTROL

BUILDING/RESIDENCE CHECK

THREAT - CRIMINAL

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

TRESPASSING REPORT

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY JUST OCCURED

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE JUST OCCURED

FOUND PROPERTY

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

NUISANCE COMPLAINT

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE IN PROGRESS

TRESPASSING REPORT

BUILDING/RESIDENCE CHECK

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

INVESTIGATE VEHICLE

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

NOISE LOUD MUSIC COMPLAINT

ADULT WELFARE CHECK

Report

Page 6 of 7


http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039153
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039154
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039155
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039156
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039157
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039158
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039159
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039160
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039161
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039163
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039164
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039165
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039166
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039167
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039168
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039169
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039170
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039171
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039172
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039173
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039174
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039175
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039176

E 19TH ST & BARKER AVE

W 26TH ST & RIDGE CT

17XX MASSACHUSETTS ST

LOUISIANA ST & W 11TH ST

10XX MASSACHUSETTS ST

Incident # Date Reported
L24039177  7/22/2024 11:07:02PM
2XX INDIANA ST
L24039178  7/22/2024 11:18:38PM
ADDRESS REDACTED
L24039179  7/22/2024 11:18:53PM
18XX W 26TH ST
L24039180  7/22/2024 11:28:43PM
5XX LOCUST ST
L24039181 7/122/2024 11:31:02PM
47XX OVERLAND DR
L24039182  7/22/2024 11:32:53PM
L24039183  7/22/2024 11:48:48PM
24XX OUSDAHL RD
L24039184  7/23/2024 12:04:45AM
ADDRESS REDACTED
L24039185  7/23/2024 12:20:12AM
10XX W 23RD ST
L24039186  7/23/2024 12:42:11AM
L24039187  7/23/2024 12:39:54AM
41XX W 24TH PL
L24039188  7/23/2024 12:52:43AM
L24039189  7/23/2024 1:30:08AM
31XX IOWA ST
L24039190  7/23/2024 1:36:48AM
L24039191 7/123/2024 2:11:44AM
39XX W 6TH ST
L24039192  7/23/2024 2:13:37AM
15XX W 23RD ST
L24039193  7/23/2024 2:41:13AM
41XX W 24TH PL
L24039194  7/23/2024 2:48:43AM
IXX IOWA ST
L24039195  7/23/2024 3:08:42AM
18XX W 26TH ST
L24039196  7/23/2024 3:53:56AM
17XX W 28TH ST
L24039197  7/23/2024 4:54:04AM
L24039198  7/23/2024 5:35:26AM
2XX ELM ST
L24039199  7/23/2024 5:59:42AM

24XX PACKER RD

Total Number of Calls: 157

Nature
DISTURBANCE WITH WEAPONS

CHILD WELFARE CHECK

BATTERY JUST OCCURRED

THEFT - FROM VEHICLE REPORT

FIREWORKS

DISTURBANCE

UNKNOWN EMERGENCY

DOMESTIC DIST WITH WEAPONS

TRAFFIC STOP

PEDESTRIAN CHECK

DRUG ACTIVITY/COMPLAINT IN PROGRESS

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY JUST OCCURED

TRAFFIC STOP

ADULT WELFARE CHECK

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

CIVIL STANDBY/PRESERVE THE PEA

MEDICAL

TRESPASSING IN PROGRESS

BURGLARY REPORT

SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT

Report
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http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039177
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039178
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039179
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039180
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039181
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039182
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039183
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039184
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039185
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039186
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039187
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039188
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039189
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039190
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039191
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039192
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039193
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039194
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039195
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039196
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039197
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039198
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L24039199

